A.1.4 Amount and nature of the fixed components that will be accrued in the year for the performance of senior management functions by executive 
directors. 

. 

The fixed remuneration of the Chief Executive Officer for the performance of senior management functions during the year is six hundred and 
sixty-three thousand euros (€663,000). 

A.1.5.  Amount and nature of any component of remuneration in kind that will accrue in the year including, but not limited to, insurance premiums paid 
on behalf of the director. 

The contract entered with the Chief Executive Officer provides for entitlement to the social welfare benefits set out below: